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Annex A Programme 
 
 
Monday, May 08 
 
Morning/Afternoon arrival of participants at Hamburg 

Check-in at: "Hotel Hafen Hamburg" 
 
14:00-15:00 
Registration of participants (Hotel Lobby) 
Welcome by Dr. Ross (HPA) 
Walk to the Landing bridge “Hafentor” 
 
15:00-16:30 
"Hamburg Container Terminals from waterside" 
Port Information Tour on board of "Anita Ehlers" 
Capt. F.-W. Jensen (HPA) 
 
16:30-16:45 
Walk to hotel 
 
19:15-19:30 
Transfer from hotel 
 
19:30-21:30 
Welcome beer (incl. small bite) at  
Gröninger Private Brewery 
 
 
Tuesday, May 09 
 
08:00-08:45 
Registration of participants (Hotel Lobby) 
 
08:45-09:30 
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Transfer by bus 
 
 
 
09:30-10:00 
HPC/UNICONSULT(UC) office, HHLA Container Terminal Burchardkai 1 (CTB) 
Welcome by D. Reumann (Managing Director, HPC-Group of Companies) 
Introduction to BP programme by H.-U. Wolff (Port-Net PMT) 
Room: CTB Gr SiSa, Bukai 3 / III 
 
10:00-11:00 
"Container Terminal Planning at the Port of Hamburg" 
Dipl.-Ing. Iris Scheel (HPA) 
Room: CTB Gr SiSa, Bukai 3 / III 
 
11:00-12:45 
CTB Development / Terminal Visit 
Frank Busse (HHLA/CTB) 
 
Location: CTB Info Container 
 
12:45-13:30 
Lunch Break / CTB 
 
13:30-14:30 
"Container Development North Range"  
Dr. Ninnemann (UC) 
Room: CTB Gr SiSa, Bukai 3 / III 
 
14:30-15:15 
Dr. Thomas Koch (HPC) 
Room: CTB Gr SiSa, Bukai 3 / III 
 
15:15-15:45 
Transfer 
 
15:45-17:00 
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Visit to HHLA CTA Terminal 
Dr. Thomas Koch (HPC)  
 
 
17:00-17:30 
Transfer to Hotel 
 
20:00-23:00 
Musical "Mamma Mia" (ABBA story) 
Start from hotel: 19:15 hours 
 
Wednesday, May 10 
 
08:15-10:30 
Bus transfer from hotel to Bremerhaven 
 
10:30-12:30 
Visit to North Sea Terminal Bremerhaven (NTB): 
- Welcome at NTB 
- Introduction to NTB company and operations 
- Terminal Visit 
Marc Dieterich, Marine Operations  
 
12:30-13:30 
Lunch Break / NTB 
 
13:30-16:15 
Transfer to Hamburg Airport 
 
Flight from Hamburg Airport to Brussels Airport (Zaventem) with LH 4624 
Depature/Arrival times: 17:30 - 18:40 
alternatively:   17:25 - 18:40 (SN 2626) 
 
 
 
19:00 - 20:30 
Transfer to Antwerp (hotel) by bus 
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Check-in at Docks Hotel 
 
 
 
Thursday, May 11 
 
08:50-09:00 
Bus transfer from Docks hotel to Antwerp Port Authority 
 
09:00:10:00 
Lecture by Chris Coeck 
 
10:00-12:00 
Transfer Antwerp Port Authority -> Deurganckdok 
 
12:00-13:30 
Lunch at Landshuis in Lillo  
 
14:00-14:30 
Visit terminal PSA  
(Europe Terminal or North Sea Terminal) 
 
16:00 
Back to Port Authority 
 
19:45 
Transfer Docks hotel -> American Belgian Association (ABA), Venusstraat 17 
 
20:00-22:00 
Reception at ABA 
 
22:00 
Transfer ABA -> Docks hotel 
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Friday, May 12 
 
08:30 
Transfer Docks hotel -> Rotterdam (ECT, Maasvlakte)  
Visit to ECT Delta Terminal (Maasvlakte) 
 
10:00:12:45 
Welcome at the terminal by Mr. Ton Leenderts: 
 
- Presentation ECT Delta Terminal 
- Visit of Process Control Centre 
 
Lunch and discussions 
 
12:50-13:30 
Terminal Tour 
 
13:30 
Transfer to Brussels Airport (Zaventem)  
(arrival  ±15.30 hours) 
 
From approx. 17:00 hours onwards 
Flights back home  
 
 

 
 
 
End of Best Practice Tour 03-2 
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Annex B Speakers, Participants and Guests 

List of Participants (Partners and Guests) 

 
Names Organisations/Partners 

1. Dr. Matthias Ross Hamburg Port Authority (HPA) 
2. Dipl.-Ing. Iris Scheel HPA 
3. Mr Jens Kristian Elvers HPA 
4. Ms Jana Schiedek  HPA 
5. Mr Frank Busse Hamburg Port and Warehouse Corporation (HHLA) 
6. Ms Wibke Mellwig Hamburg State Ministry for Economic Affairs (BWA) 
7. Mr Michael Stange BWA 
8. Mr Hans-Ulrich Wolff Port-Net Project Management Team (PMT) 
9. Ms Silke Lorenzen PMT 

10. Mr Anatoly Demenok  ROSMORPORT Kaliningrad Branch 
11. Mr Algirdas Kamarauskas Klaipeda State Seaport Authority (KSSA) 
12. Mr. Ceslovas Rimkus KSSA 
13. Mr Jason Bongailas Malta Maritime Authority (MMA) 
14. Mr Richard Morton Haven Gateway (HGW) 
15. Mr Alex Davey HGW / Birketts  
16. Ms Veronica Raiola GAL Genoa 
17. Mr Maurizio Campanai Regione Emlia Romagna (RER) 
18. Mr Janusz Pietrewicz  Szczecin - Ś. Seaports Authority 
19. Mr Esa Eerikäinen Port of Hamina 
20. Mr Jari Kontunen Port of Hamina 
21. Mr Michel Lory APA 
22. Mr Dave Remijsen APA 
23. Mr Edgars Suna Freeport of Riga Authority 
24. Mr Götz Strahl Seaport of Wismar 
25. Mr Björn Jacobsen Lübeck Business Development Corporation (LBDC) 
26. Ms Uta Stief  Lübecker Hafengesellschaft (LHG) 
27. Ms Anna Ode HPA 
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List of Speakers 

No Name Company / Institution 

1. Capt. F.-W. Jensen  Hamburg Port Authority (HPA) 

2. Mr D. Reumann Hamburg Port Consulting (HPC) 

3. Dipl.-Ing. I. Scheel HPA 

4. Mr F. Busse HHLA 

5. Mr J. Ninnemann UNICONSULT (UC) 

6. Dr. Thomas Koch HPC 

7. Mr M. Dieterich North Sea Terminal Bremerhaven (NTB) 

8. Mr. C. Coeck Antwerp Port Authority (APA) 

9. Mr T. Leenderts  Europe Container Terminals (ECT), Rotterdam 
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List of Participants (Partners and Guests)  

Mr Jason Bongailas 

Malta Maritime Authority  

jason.bongailas@mma.gov.
mt 

 

Mr Frank Busse 

Hamburg Port and 
Warehouse Corporation 
(HHLA) 

busse@hhla.de 
 

Mr Maurizio Campanai 

Regione Emlia Romagna 
(RER) 

campanai@interfree.it 

 

Mr Alex Davey 

Haven Gateway 

Birketts Solicitors 

alex-davey@briketts.co.uk 

 

Mr Anatoly Demenok 

ROSMORPORT Kaliningrad 
Branch 

demenok@mapkld.ru 

 

Mr Esa Eerikäinen 

Port of Hamina 

esa.eerikainen@portofhamin
a.fi  

Mr Jens Kristian Elvers 

Hamburg Port Authority 
(HPA) 

JensKristian.Elvers@hpa.ha
mburg.de  

Mr Björn Jacobsen 

Lübeck Business 
Development Corporation 
(LBDC) 

jacobsen@luebeck.org  

Mr Algirdas Kamarauskas 

Klaipeda State Seaport 
Authority (KSSA) 

a.kamarauskas@port.lt  

Mr Jari Kontunen 

Port of Hamina 

jari.kontunen@portofhamina.
fi 
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Ms Wibke Mellwig 

Hamburg State Ministry for 
Economic Affairs (BWA) 

Wibke.Mellwig@bwa.hambur
g.de  

Mr Richard Morton 

Haven Gateway (HGW) 

richard.morton@haven-
gateway.org 

 

Mr Janusz Pietrewicz 

Szczecin - 
ĺ

. Seaports 
Authority 

j.pietrewicz@port.szczecin.pl 
 

Ms Veronica Raiola 

GAL Genoa 

veronica.raiola@virgilio.it 

Mr Dave Remijsen 

Antwerp Port Authority (APA) 

Dave.Remijsen@haven.Antw
erpen.be  

Mr. Ceslovas Rimkus 

Klaipeda State Seaport 
Authority (KSSA) 

c.rimkus@port.lt 
 

Dr. Matthias Ross 

Hamburg Port Authority 

Matthias.Ross@hpa.hambur
g.de 

 

Ms Iris Scheel 

Hamburg Port Authority 

Iris.Scheel@hpa.hamburg.de 

 

Ms Jana Schiedek 

Hamburg Port Authority 

Jana.Schiedek@hpa.hambur
g.de  

Mr Michael Stange 

Hamburg State Ministry for 
Economic Affairs (BWA) 

Michael.Stange@bwa.hamb
urg.de  

Mr Götz Strahl 

Seaport of Wismar 

gstrahl@hafen-wismar.de 

 

Mr Edgars Suna 

Freeport of Riga Authority 

edgars@mail.rop.lv 

 

Mr Hans-Ulrich Wolff 

Port-Net Project 
Management Team (PMT) 

u.wolff@uniconsult-hh.de 

 

Ms Uta Stief 

Lübecker Hafengesellschaft (LHG) 

Uta.Stief@lhg-online.de 

Ms Silke Lorenzen 

Port-Net Project Management Team (PMT) 

s.lorenzen@uniconsult-hh.de 

 


